

For Office Use Only

Date

Rec. By

NRDS#

AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

To become an affiliate member, your company must designate one individual to serve as the Primary Affiliate. This person will serve as the main contact within the company. Additionally, a company may appoint other individuals as members. **Affiliate Membership stays with the company, not the individual.**

Company						
Company Address	(0)			(0:1.)	(0)	(7 :)
Company Phone	(Street)	Web	site	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Company Mailing Address						
Type of Business						_
Primary Contact						
Name	J	lob Title				
Mailing Address(Street)		(City)		(State)	(7in)	
,				, ,	` ' '	
Cell Phone		_ Fax				
E-mail						
Associate Affiliate(s) - (Attach addit	ional pages if neces	ssary)				
Name	J	lob Title				
Mailing Address						
Cell Phone	eet)			(City)	(State)	(Zip)
E-mail						
Name						
Mailing Address						
Cell Phone	eet)			(City)	(State)	(Zip)
E-mail						
Name	J	lob Title				
Mailing Address						
Cell Phone			Fax _	(City)	(State)	(Zip)
F_mail						

By providing e-mail and contact information, you agree that NWBOR may use them for publication, including the association's website. E-mail addresses will be used for NWBOR communications only. We will not supply your e-mail address to any other party. Upon signing this application, you allow NWBOR to send you text messages to the number supplied on this application, or updated phone number(s) given in the future, for upcoming NWBOR events, education classes, or other NWBOR related business. NWBOR will not sell your personal information but will make your business information available to members and the public.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE:		DATE:				
Applicant's Name						
Associate Affiliate Dues Proration: If joining in January-March: \$275; Apr \$106.25. Annual dues for the followin to Wyoming Realtors).	ril-June: \$218		•	•		
Payment Type for NWBOR: Cash	Check	Visa	MasterCard	Discover	AMEX	
*Invoices for credit card payments wil accept credit card payments over the	,		uickBooks link to p	ay online. We	will NOT	

Remit payment and forms to:

Northwest Wyoming Board of REALTORS®

PO Box 2714 Cody, WY 82414 (307) 587-8418 Admin@nwbor.com https://www.nwbor.com